FNS Recertifications Statewide with End Date 02/01/2024 - 02/29/2024

Number of Percent of Number of Percent of

Timely Timely Untimely Untimely  Total Number
County Name Recerts Recerts Recerts Recerts of Recerts

Alamance 1218 98.94% 13 1.06% 1231
Alexander 225 99.56% 1 0.44% 226
Alleghany 85 100.00% 0 0% 85
Anson 287 100.00% 0 0% 287
Ashe 237 99.16% 2 0.84% 239
Avery 102 100.00% 0 0% 102
Beaufort 439 99.32% 3 0.68% 442
Bertie 211 100.00% 0 0% 211
Bladen 387 99.49% 2 0.51% 389
Brunswick 654 100.00% 0 0% 654
Buncombe 1496 98.42% 24 1.58% 1520
Burke 618 98.88% 7 1.12% 625
Cabarrus 1048 93.40% 74 6.60% 1122
Caldwell 639 99.22% 5 0.78% 644
Camden 37 100.00% 0 0% 37
Carteret 280 97.56% 7 2.44% 287
Caswell 202 99.51% 1 0.49% 203
Catawba 965 98.87% 11 1.13% 976
Chatham 238 98.76% 3 1.24% 241
Cherokee 177 100.00% 0 0% 177
Chowan 126 98.44% 2 1.56% 128
Clay 79 98.75% 1 1.25% 80
Cleveland 969 98.08% 19 1.92% 988
Columbus 572 98.62% 8 1.38% 580
Craven 647 98.03% 13 1.97% 660
Cumberland 2639 63.58% 1512 36.42% 4151
Currituck 87 91.58% 8 8.42% 95
Dare 89 100.00% 0 0% 89
Davidson 644 51.69% 602 48.31% 1246
Davie 221 99.55% 1 0.45% 222
Duplin 425 97.70% 10 2.30% 435
Durham 1553 93.16% 114 6.84% 1667

Edgecombe 493 69.14% 220 30.86% 713



Forsyth 2776
Franklin 425
Gaston 1647
Gates 65
Graham 55
Granville 363
Greene 205
Guilford 4230
Halifax 816
Harnett 843
Haywood 399
Henderson 485
Hertford 294
Hoke 446
Hyde 32
Iredell 722
Jackson 189
Johnston 1209
Jones 83
Lee 422
Lenoir 544
Lincoln 436
Macon 189
Madison 126
Martin 231
McDowell 315
Mecklenburg 5936
Mitchell 124
Montgomery 191
Moore 504
Nash 918
New Hanover 1287
Northampton 242
Onslow 951
Orange 421
Pamlico 99
Pasquotank 355
Pender 144

Perquimans 131
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97.10%
100.00%
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86.09%
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0%
2.96%
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0%
1.17%
5.88%
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0.53%
0%
0.43%
0%
2.90%
0%
0%
0.40%
2.75%
1.15%
0.41%
3.45%
13.91%
1.00%
0.28%
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65
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215
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827
851
402
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83
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243
985
489
100
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132
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Polk
Randolph
Richmond
Robeson
Rockingham
Rowan
Rutherford
Sampson
Scotland
Stanly
Stokes
Surry
Swain
Transylvania
Tyrrell
Union
Vance
Wake
Warren
Washington
Watauga
Wayne
Wilkes
Wilson
Yadkin

Yancey
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820
99
1060
666
1783
800
699
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77
164
37
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738
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199
132
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237
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83.91%
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97.85%
97.78%
96.25%
98.80%
100.00%
98.70%
90.22%
70.25%
100.00%
97.06%
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98.05%
100.00%
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98.75%
100.00%
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0.33%
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1.98%
2.21%
0.30%
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0%
16.09%
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28.24%
11.38%
2.15%
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